On the day of course commencement, the Candidate shall receive a welcome mail

along with their Log-in Credentials for our Student Portal.

STEP 4 Admission Confirmation

REGISTER 

ONLINE

APPLICATION 

REVIEW

FEE

PAYMENT

ADMISSION 

CONFRMATION

Fees for PGDELP is Rs. 16,000 (Rupees Sixteen Thousand Only).

Fees will only be accepted once admission has been confirmed.

Please DO NOT send in fees along with the application form (through any mode).

After the offer of admission is made to the participant (i.e., the participant is

selected), the applicant may proceed to pay the fees via ‘Online Transfer’ to